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Tennisclub Schriesheim e.V. (11530)
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Anlage
Am Sportzentrum 3, 69198 Schriesheim
T 06203-660120 F 06203-660120 1.vorsitzender@tc-schriesheim.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportzentrum, 69198 Schriesheim

Sportwart/in
Thies, Ines
T 0160 90393528 Ines.Thies@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Zappe, Nadja
T 0177 7748262 nadjazappe@arcor.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er) TSG

MF: Lia Zimmermann; T 0171 8333395

tcs@tennisschule-zimmermann.de
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Schneider, Greta
Abeln, Sophie
Zappe, Nele
Johansson, Mila

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20953717
20953716
20952960
21050390

LK DR Info
LK20,2
LK21,7
LK23,9
LK21,4

(SG mit Turnverein Germania 1890 Grof3sachsen e.V.)

Miller, Violetta

20951196

LK21,7

(SG mit Turnverein Germania 1890 Grof3sachsen e.V.)

Pick, Elena

21050391

LK21,8

(SG mit Turnverein Germania 1890 Grof3sachsen e.V.)

Kotschenreuther, Milla
Zimmermann, Lia
Beuermann, Jana
Gandner, Maja

Raab, Amelie
Lauterbach, Lena
Muller, Julia

Weiss, Lucia-Sophie
Till, Dana Sofia
Hartmann, Zoe

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

21055624
21050532
21103364
20950901
21062284
21101616
21061335
21209341
21209340
21055622

LK21,4
LK21,3
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
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